
CIN: U60300UP20135GC060836 

UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 
(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.) 

UPMRC 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INOIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

No. UPMRCICE-Contract/LKKNPSs-01/2022-23 
Date: 20.09.2022 

ADDENDUM-01 

Tender ID 
Tender Ref No 

| 2022_UPMRC_127339 1 
|LKKNPSS-01 

Name of work: Tender LKKNPSS-01: Providing Security and allied services for Depot, 
Stations of Lucknow & Kanpur Metro in UPMRC 

In reference to the subject tender, the Competent Authority has decided to extend the 

dates in following manner: 

Activity Existing Dates Extended Dates 
Tender Submission Start 

Date and Time 22.09.2022 (11:00 hrs.) 29.09.2022 (11:00 hrs.) 

Tender Submission End 29.09.2022 (15:00 hrs.) 06.10.2022 (15:00 hrs.) 
Date and Time 

Tender Opening Date and 30.09.2022 (15:00 hrs.) 07.10.2022 (15:00 hrs.) 
Time 

For any further modifications/changes (if any), bidders are advised to stay updated 
on e-tendering portal (https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app) for information please. 

(Indrajeet Verma) 
CEIContract 

(AN ISO 90012015, IS0 14001:2015, OHSAS 180012007 Certified Company) 
Administrative Building. Near Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Samajik Parivartan Sthal. Vipin Khand. Gomi Nagar. Lucknow 226010 

Tel: +91 522 2304014 I Fax: +91 522 2304013 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

